
DALY COLLEGE, INDORE 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE FEBRUARY 2023 CLASS XI 

DATE&DAY 9:30 am to 12:30 pm 1:30 pm to 4:30 pm 

PE Practical [8:15 om to11:16 am] 

Painting Practlcal 

8:45 am to11:45 am 

and 12:30 pm to 3:30pm) 
Chemistry Practical 

14/2/2023 

Tuosday 

15/2/23 Wednosday 

Accounts/ Accounts/ Political &cience Practícal 
17/2/23 Friday 

Chemlstry/Poltical Sclence Thoory 
MAHA SHIV RATRI 18/2/23 Saturday 

19/2/23 SUNDAY 

Entrepreneurshlp/ 
Geography/ 
Legal Studles Practical 

Entrepreneurshlp/ 
Geography/ 

| Legal Studiles/ Maths (Standard)/ 

Maths (Applied) 
Maths (Standard)/Practlcal 
Maths (Applled) Practlcal 

20/2/23 Monday 

Theory 
21/2/23 Tuesday 

22/2/23 Wednesday 
Computer Science/ History 
Dance/ PE 

Theory 
Theory 

Computer Sclence/ History Practical 

Dance Practical 
23/2/23 Thursday 
24/2/23 Friday 

25/2/23 Saturday Painting Theory 
26/2/23 SUNDAY 

Theory Business Studies Practical 27/2/23 Monday 
28/2/23 Tuesday 

Physics/Business Studles 

Physlcs Practlcal 
1/3/23 Wednesday | Psychology/ Muslc Theory Psychology/ Music Practical 
2/3/23 Thursday 

3/3/23 Friday 

4/3/23 Saturday Economics/ Blology Theory Economics/ Blology Practical 

5/3/23 SUNDAY 

6/3/23 Monday English Practical [8:45am to 11:45 am) 

English Core [9:30 am to 12:30 pm) Theory 
GK Test 12:30 pm to 1:15 pm) 

7/3/23 Tuesday 

wuwnd!o 
Vice Principal 

Deputy Dean Academics 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

